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B L E N D  B R E A K D O W N

COUNTRY  
OF ORIGIN DISTILLERY STATUS STILL TROPICAL 

AGEING
CONTINENTAL 

AGEING
BLEND 

%

45 YEARS

G U Y A N A 
B L E N D�

61.5%

B A R B A D O S 
B L E N D�

15%
T R I N I D A D 

B L E N D�

15%
J A M A I C A 

B L E N D�

8%
W O R L D  B L E N D

0.5%

DEMERARA DISTILLERS / SV

DEMERARA DISTILLERS / SV

DEMERARA DISTILLERS / PM

UITVLUGT / PM

FOURSQUARE 
 

TRINIDAD DISTILLERS

CARONI

HAMPDEN

ORIGINAL ROYAL NAVY RUM BLEND

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

LOST

OPERATING 
 

OPERATING

LOST

OPERATING

LOST

COLUMN

COLUMN

WOODEN POT

WOODEN POT

POT/COLUMN 
 

COLUMN

COLUMN

POT

POT/COLUMN

N/A

N/A

N/A

 

8 YEARS 
 

5 YEARS

13 YEARS

8 YEARS

12 YEARS

9 YEARS

10 YEARS

3 YEARS 
 

5 YEARS

0 YEARS

1 YEAR

28%

27%

6%

0.5%

15% 
 

11%

4%

8%

0.5%SOLERA

https://blacktot.com/
https://www.instagram.com/blacktotrum/

